Hobie WC
Pearly’s Challenge 31 December 2017
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Skipper Crew sail no. Class Handicaps Laps 12:30:00 Duration Ave Corrected Diff
Richard Ayres 63292 H14 1.395 1 13:40:30 | 01:10:30 | 01:10:30 | 00:50:32 | 00:00:38
Shaun Ferry Rourke Pears | 111342 H16 1.195 1 13:31:09 01:01:09 | 01:01:09 | 00:51:10 | 00:00:34
Paul Lagesse 111325 H16 1.195 1 13:31:50 | 01:01:50 | 01:01:50 | 00:51:45 [ 00:02:12
Simon Russell 63181 H14 1.395 1 13:45:15 01:15:15 | 01:15:15 | 00:53:57 | 00:00:14
John Van Der V Sam 33 H16 1.195 1 13:34:45 01:04:45 | 01:04:45 | 00:54:11 | 00:00:11
Rob Fine 60 H14 1.395 1 13:45:51 01:15:51 | 01:15:51 | 00:54:22 [ 00:02:25
Alex Russell 60533 H14 1.395 1 13:49:13 01:19:13 | 01:19:13 | 00:56:47 | 00:00:30
Phillip Kistoff 60307 H14 1.395 1 13:49:55 01:19:55 | 01:19:55 | 00:57:17 | 00:02:38
Hennie 63293 H14 1.395 1 13:53:35 01:23:35 | 01:23:35 | 00:59:55 [ 00:01:13
Andries Vander Watt 2361 H16 1.195 1 13:43:03 01:13:03 | 01:13:03 | 01:01:08 | 00:01:04

Eric
Charles Rickens Potgieter 2306 Tiger 0.988 1 13:31:27 01:01:27 | 01:01:27 | 01:02:12 | 00:12:45
John Ryall Nic Ryall 2361 Tiger 0.988 1 13:44:03 01:14:03 | 01:14:03 | 01:14:57 | 00:07:28
Andy Walker Rob 2442 Tiger 0.988 13:51:26 01:21:26 | 01:21:26 | 01:22:25 DSQ




